
Examination : Final  2025

Fatepur, Falta, South 24 Pgs - 743513
Chalantika Nursery & K.G. School

Student Rank List

S Code Student Name Class Roll No RANKSl# Total Marks

105/2025 MASRIFA SULTANA Upper - H 5 11 223

218/2024 JANNATI KHATUN Upper - C 15 22 220

274/2024 JESSICA MANDAL Upper - B 17 23 220

47/2024 KRITIKA NASKAR Upper - B 8 34 219

60/2024 AAYAN KHANSAMA Upper - B 14 45 218

26/2024 FRANAK PARVIN Upper - A 3 46 218

247/2024 OISHI MONDAL Upper - B 9 47 218

10/2024 DHRITI NEOGI Upper - A 16 58 217

375/2024 PRIYAM GHOSH Upper - B 19 59 217

30/2024 SAMPRITI PURKAIT Upper - B 11 510 217

11/2024 SOUMI MONDAL Upper - A 1 511 217

280/2025 TAMOGHNO BERA Upper - G 5 512 217

15/2024 ADRIJA MONDAL Upper - A 13 613 216

380/2024 ADRIJA MONDAL Upper - A 5 614 216

169/2024 AMRITA GHOSH Upper - B 15 615 216

2/2024 MD. IRSHAD KHAN Upper - A 6 616 216

1/2024 MUSADDIK MISTRY Upper - A 23 617 216

85/2024 SARTHAK BAIDYA Upper - B 6 618 216

220/2024 SWARNADIP JANA Upper - A 2 619 216

89/2024 KRISHNENDU PARBAT Upper - B 3 720 215

403/2024 MAHIR LASKAR Upper - C 16 721 215

19/2024 SANGHARSHI PRAMANIK Upper - A 8 722 215

304/2025 AISHANI GHORAMI Upper - H 11 823 214

40/2024 RIFAT MOLLA Upper - B 30 824 214

185/2025 RISHAD MANDAL Upper - G 26 825 214

142/2024 RITISHA MONDAL Upper - A 7 826 214

78/2024 SATTWIKI MONDAL Upper - A 9 827 214

189/2024 SHIVANGI SANPUI Upper - A 10 828 214

59/2024 SHRESTHA MISTRY Upper - B 12 829 214

323/2024 SOUMO DALUI Upper - B 22 830 214

173/2024 SRIJAN HALDER Upper - A 4 831 214

34/2024 ADITYA SHOW Upper - A 20 932 213

103/2025 ALIVIYA NASKAR Upper - H 3 933 213

339/2024 ARITRO BAG Upper - A 29 934 213

67/2024 ARNAB MONDAL Upper - A 15 935 213

112/2025 ESHIKA MONDAL Upper - H 9 936 213

101/2025 SAADIYA PARVIN Upper - H 1 937 213

262/2025 TASNIM SULTANA Upper - G 25 938 213
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147/2024 ANSHU SAHA Upper - A 14 1039 212

214/2024 ARITRA GHOSH Upper - B 24 1040 212

289/2024 ISHITA BHOWMIK Upper - B 1 1041 212

31/2024 KRISHNENDU MONDAL Upper - B 2 1042 212

386/2024 RAJDIP KOTAL Upper - A 24 1043 212

71/2024 RIDHAM BHAKTA Upper - B 29 1144 211

22/2024 SADMAN SK Upper - B 21 1145 211

61/2024 TRIBARNA MONDAL Upper - A 12 1146 211

343/2024 KOUSHANI CHAKRABORTY Upper - A 22 1247 210

280/2024 PARNA NASKAR Upper - B 4 1248 210

16/2024 PRATYASHA MONDAL Upper - B 18 1249 210

318/2024 RABI MAHISH Upper - B 20 1250 210

25/2024 SAVAN SIKDER Upper - A 25 1251 210

276/2024 SOUMILI MONDAL Upper - A 19 1252 210

149/2024 SOUNABHO MONDAL Upper - D 5 1253 210

194/2024 TAPASHREE CHAKRABORTY Upper - E 11 1254 210

18/2024 DEBOLINA MONDAL Upper - A 35 1355 209

20/2024 AKHI HALDER Upper - C 19 1456 208

21/2024 FARHAN LASKAR Upper - A 30 1457 208

197/2024 PRITHA MONDAL Upper - B 10 1458 208

179/2024 RIDDHI KAYAL Upper - B 5 1459 208

7/2024 SYED MAHIR Upper - C 2 1460 208

17/2024 NILARGHA NASKAR Upper - E 18 1561 207

271/2024 SADIA KHATUN Upper - D 30 1562 207

75/2024 SIYA PAUL Upper - A 26 1563 207

282/2025 ISHAN KAYAL Upper - G 7 1664 206

178/2024 OISHI KAYAL Upper - B 7 1665 206

42/2024 SAYON AHMED Upper - H 29 1666 206

62/2024 SOURIK MANNA Upper - A 11 1667 206

84/2024 TRISHAN SAHA Upper - C 11 1668 206

39/2024 ARNA PARUI Upper - A 34 1769 205

374/2024 DHRUBA HALDAR Upper - D 31 1770 205

82/2024 MALIHA SIDDIKA Upper - E 17 1771 205

252/2024 NESHWAN SAIKH Upper - H 24 1772 205

191/2025 RITAM MONDAL Upper - H 33 1773 205

331/2024 TIRTHO MONDAL Upper - C 28 1774 205

119/2025 MAINAK HATI Upper - H 16 1875 204

52/2024 NAFIS FAIJAN SIPAI Upper - C 17 1876 204
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212/2023 SOURISH PAL Upper - A 32 1877 204

120/2024 TRISHITA MODAK Upper - C 30 1878 204

107/2025 ARIYAN SAIK Upper - H 7 1979 203

140/2024 KRITI MONDAL Upper - C 34 1980 203

41/2024 MAHIR MOLLA Upper - C 24 1981 203

86/2024 MEGHNA MONDAL Upper - F 11 1982 203

180/2024 RIKITA GAYEN Upper - A 17 1983 203

209/2024 SREEJA NASKAR Upper - B 32 1984 203

33/2024 SWEETY MANNA Upper - A 27 1985 203

389/2024 RAYMA KUNTI Upper - F 5 2086 202

288/2024 RIZWAN MOLLA Upper - A 18 2087 202

241/2025 SOUMILI GAYEN Upper - H 27 2088 202

102/2025 SYEDA RUMANA PARVEEN Upper - H 2 2089 202

88/2024 TAASEEN LASKAR Upper - D 2 2090 202

116/2025 AHANA MONDAL Upper - H 13 2191 201

23/2024 ANUSHREE PARUI Upper - A 21 2192 201

76/2024 ANKITA BAG Upper - B 23 2293 200

43/2024 RISHIKA MONDAL Upper - C 25 2294 200

38/2024 ANKIT KAYAL Upper - C 20 2395 199

79/2024 ANKITA MANDAL Upper - C 5 2396 199

205/2024 ANUSHKA DALUI Upper - C 21 2397 199

302/2024 SHAIKH AHSAN Upper - C 26 2398 199

401/2024 SNIGDHAJIT SARDAR Upper - F 1 2399 199

279/2024 SUKRITI MANDAL Upper - F 4 23100 199

162/2024 DISHA NASKAR Upper - C 22 24101 198

305/2024 LIZA KHATUN Upper - B 35 24102 198

400/2024 SAMRIDDHI NASKAR Upper - C 9 24103 198

6/2024 TRISAN HALDER Upper - C 29 24104 198

175/2024 ANIK DEB BARMAN Upper - D 6 25105 197

169/2025 DEEP DAS Upper - H 32 25106 197

132/2025 HUSNAIN SK Upper - H 23 25107 197

212/2024 MOUNAVI MODAK Upper - E 2 25108 197

164/2025 SAANVI THANADAR Upper - H 30 25109 197

245/2024 SYED ARISUN RAHAMAN Upper - A 28 25110 197

4/2024 ANIK MONDAL Upper - A 33 26111 196

184/2024 FANAR KHAN Upper - C 23 26112 196

146/2024 JAYAN MALLICK Upper - E 22 26113 196

233/2024 OLIFA KHATUN Upper - A 31 26114 196
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260/2024 RAGINI DAS Upper - B 28 26115 196

259/2024 ISHAV GAYEN Upper - B 33 27116 195

28/2024 MD. MUSTAFIJUR SEKH Upper - C 35 27117 195

157/2024 RISHAV MONDAL Upper - D 1 27118 195

390/2024 RUP KHAMARU Upper - D 13 27119 195

243/2024 SUMI NASKAR Upper - C 10 27120 195

166/2025 AHANA MONDAL Upper - G 4 28121 194

54/2024 AYUSH GHORUI Upper - D 7 28122 194

48/2024 AYUSHMAN MONDAL Upper - D 24 28123 194

135/2025 JEBA FARHIYA Upper - H 25 28124 194

56/2024 ASHIK HALDER Upper - F 21 29125 193

231/2024 AYUSH MONDAL Upper - D 3 29126 193

210/2025 PRATUSH MITRA Upper - H 37 29127 193

163/2024 SHUBHAYU THANADAR Upper - C 27 29128 193

74/2024 SOM PAUL Upper - B 31 29129 193

113/2025 ANURAG SAPUI Upper - H 10 30130 192

207/2025 AAROHI CHAKRABORTY Upper - H 36 31131 191

324/2025 ADITI KANJI Upper - G 23 31132 191

324/2024 RISHABH MONDAL Upper - D 21 31133 191

297/2024 ABHIRUP BHANDARI Upper - C 12 32134 190

174/2024 AISHANI NASKAR Upper - C 4 32135 190

396/2024 ANANYA MONDAL Upper - E 4 32136 190

12/2024 AYAT MAHI Upper - C 31 32137 190

87/2024 KRITIKA NASKAR Upper - B 13 32138 190

167/2024 RASEL SK Upper - D 19 32139 190

307/2025 RITAM GAYEN Upper - C 6 32140 190

83/2024 SAPTARSHI NASKAR Upper - C 1 32141 190

63/2024 SWARNADEEP MONDAL Upper - F 17 32142 190

92/2025 DISHA BHOWMICK Upper - H 19 33143 189

69/2024 RAHAT SHAIKH Upper - F 25 33144 189

222/2024 SARMINA KHATUN Upper - C 18 33145 189

284/2024 TOMOSHA MANDAL Upper - E 14 33146 189

306/2024 ANKIT BERA Upper - C 13 34147 188

224/2025 SHIVANSH MONDAL Upper - H 40 35148 187

49/2024 KESHAB NASKAR Upper - D 9 36149 186

66/2024 PRIYANSH MUKHERJEE Upper - E 21 36150 186

210/2024 RIKI MONDAL Upper - D 20 36151 186

182/2024 TANISHA MONDAL Upper - C 3 36152 186
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272/2025 TRIYASHA BANERJEE Upper - G 1 36153 186

217/2024 ASIFA SULTANA Upper - F 6 37154 185

228/2024 AVINANDAN DHALI Upper - D 15 37155 185

45/2024 FAHIM SEKH Upper - G 3 37156 185

239/2024 LAILUNNAR KHATUN Upper - E 23 37157 185

104/2025 MD SARTAJ MIR Upper - H 4 38158 184

115/2025 NEHA SAMADDER Upper - H 12 38159 184

129/2025 PRIYAM MONDAL Upper - H 22 38160 184

120/2025 ASHISH MANDAL Upper - H 17 39161 183

64/2024 JAYEETA PRAMANIK Upper - F 18 39162 183

191/2024 MD SAJID MOLLA Upper - E 27 39163 183

150/2024 RIDDHIKA MISTRY Upper - C 8 39164 183

357/2024 ABIR PRAMANIK Upper - D 10 40165 182

307/2024 AHANA GHOSH Upper - D 28 40166 182

267/2024 ARMINA KHATUN Upper - F 24 40167 182

226/2024 ADRISHA ROY Upper - D 17 41168 181

108/2025 AKIB MALLIK Upper - H 8 41169 181

145/2024 ASRINA KHATUN Upper - E 1 41170 181

8/2024 RIZWAN HOSSAIN KHANSAMA Upper - G 24 41171 181

310/2024 SHREYAN BERA Upper - E 3 41172 181

281/2025 SUBHAM HALDAR Upper - G 6 41173 181

187/2024 INDRANIL DALUI Upper - F 3 42174 179

259/2023 AYUSH MONDAL Upper - C 14 43175 178

266/2024 FARHIN KHATUN Upper - B 16 43176 178

3/2024 NISHAT NEHA Upper - B 27 43177 178

345/2025 UTSAV MONDAL Upper - G 27 43178 178

148/2024 AFIYA ANJUM Upper - D 29 44179 177

123/2025 SARTHAK GHOSH Upper - H 20 44180 177

46/2024 SAUHARDA HALDER Upper - D 23 44181 177

328/2025 SUFIYAN MOLLA Upper - E 31 44182 177

168/2025 ABIR GAYEN Upper - H 31 45183 176

278/2024 ANSHIKA JHULKI Upper - F 20 45184 176

128/2024 ARPON MONDAL Upper - F 30 45185 176

142/2025 JHILMIL MONDAL Upper - H 26 45186 176

132/2024 SWAGATA MONDAL Upper - F 8 45187 176

70/2024 HIYA BARIK Upper - E 25 46188 174

397/2024 ADHYA MAJI Upper - F 9 47189 173

201/2024 FARHIN KHATUN Upper - E 9 47190 173
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229/2025 JIT GAYEN Upper - H 41 47191 173

402/2024 MEGHAN DAS Upper - F 27 47192 173

164/2024 SANA THANADAR Upper - D 22 47193 173

65/2024 KRITIKA SHAW Upper - E 7 48194 172

122/2025 NEHAN SEKH Upper - H 18 48195 172

183/2024 KRITIKA DALUI Upper - B 34 49196 171

165/2024 DIYAN DAS Upper - C 33 50197 170

252/2025 SOUMI MONDAL Upper - G 2 50198 170

367/2024 SUKRITI MALIK Upper - F 7 50199 170

308/2025 SHUBAM PANJA Upper - B 25 51200 169

77/2024 SRIJITA BAG Upper - F 22 51201 169

32/2024 ISHA MONDAL Upper - D 8 52202 168

241/2024 ANKUSH PAUL Upper - F 2 53203 166

382/2024 ARADHYA DALUI Upper - F 19 53204 166

311/2025 RAJDWIP KAPAT Upper - B 26 53205 166

205/2025 AROSHREE BAIRAGI Upper - H 35 54206 165

129/2024 MD AFFAN SHAIKH Upper - D 16 54207 165

348/2024 SOUMYADIP CHAKRABORTY Upper - E 12 54208 165

370/2024 ANSIKA MONDAL Upper - E 24 55209 163

123/2024 SULAIMAN BHANDARI Upper - F 13 55210 163

159/2024 AADIPTA DAS Upper - D 14 56211 162

136/2024 ATIF HOSSAIN LASKAR Upper - E 5 56212 162

51/2024 RIMAN SK Upper - D 25 56213 162

298/2024 ROHON SARDAR Upper - E 10 57214 161

434/2023 SRESTHA MONDAL Upper - D 27 57215 161

57/2024 SAHIR SK Upper - F 12 58216 160

122/2024 AYAN SEKH Upper - F 10 59217 158

23/2023 SRIJEETA HALDAR Upper - G 11 60218 157

334/2025 ADITI GAYEN Upper - F 29 61219 156

361/2024 SWEETY KHATUN Upper - E 8 62220 155

198/2024 AARADHYA MONDAL Upper - G 12 63221 152

35/2024 MUBARAK MOLLA Upper - D 11 63222 152

14/2024 RIMIKA PARBIN Upper - D 26 63223 152

55/2024 AMIRA KHATUN Upper - G 9 64224 151

418/2023 ISHANI ADAK Upper - F 16 64225 151

53/2024 RIDDHI DALUI Upper - E 19 65226 150

195/2025 SWARNASHREE MALIK Upper - H 34 65227 150

223/2023 AITRI BAR Upper - D 18 66228 147
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131/2024 SUBHAJIT MAHISH Upper - E 30 66229 147

287/2025 SOHAN ISLAM SK Upper - H 6 67230 146

369/2024 CHIRAG MANDAL Upper - E 6 68231 145

90/2024 AYUSH DAS Upper - E 20 69232 143

393/2024 ADIL JAMADAR Upper - F 23 70233 140

72/2024 DEBANGSHU NASKAR Upper - F 15 70234 140

368/2024 SOHINI MONDAL Upper - D 12 71235 139

5/2024 SYED ABDUL AAHIL Upper - E 13 71236 139

398/2024 AYUSHI DAS Upper - F 14 72237 138

37/2024 JISHU BAIDYA Upper - E 28 73238 134

36/2024 RUHI SIKDER Upper - E 29 74239 131

223/2025 RUPOM HALDER Upper - H 39 74240 131

219/2025 DHRUVAH MANNA Upper - H 38 75241 130

118/2025 SONU MONDAL Upper - H 15 76242 129

27/2024 SRIPARNA MONDAL Upper - E 15 76243 129

346/2025 SAYAN MONDAL Upper - C 7 77244 126

255/2024 PRITISMITA KHAN Upper - G 20 78245 121

322/2025 NIL DALUI Upper - G 22 79246 116

272/2024 NASRIN KHATUN Upper - G 13 80247 115

281/2024 PRITAM HALDER Upper - G 17 80248 115

68/2024 AMERATUN NISA Upper - G 8 81249 96

97/2024 ANURAG MANNA Upper - G 18 81250 96

9/2024 SIFAM HOSSAIN MOLLA Upper - G 21 82251 89

158/2024 ARFAN SK Upper - G 19 83252 84

219/2024 MD JAVED MOLLA Upper - G 15 84253 78

131/2023 HASIB SEKH Upper - G 16 85254 63

91/2024 SHRUTI MONDAL Upper - D 4 86255 41

363/2024 SUPARNA GOSWAMI Upper - F 28 87256 31

124/2025 MARIAM KHATUN Upper - H 21 88257 30

161/2025 ABHRA SANA Upper - H 28 89258 23

121/2024 AYUSHMAN GHOSH Upper - C 32 90259 20

117/2025 DIPTO CHOWDHURY Upper - H 14 91260 16

270/2024 EMAM HOSSEN KHAN Upper - G 14 92261 12
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